Running Order List

Friday, May 9, 2025

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24103
24104
24502
24501

20108
20305
20103
20104
20201

16215
16210
16204
16701
16102
16104
16301
16502
16703

12302
12103
12105
12109
12704
12202

8201
8207
8601

4601

Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea
Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard

Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Zor a, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

Tul a, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea

Fr odo, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini

El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman

Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24101
24105
24110
24502

20207
20108
20105
20103
20201
20202
20208

16201
16203
16208
16301

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Ganbi t , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

Ri ver Song, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie K. Jury

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

16204
16207

12201
12105
12302
12503

8104

Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

| an, Border Collie, shara humpert

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

24101
24103
24104
24105
24107
24108
24109
24110
24111
24301
24302
24504

20109
20207
20102
20103
20105
20108
20106
20101
20111
20201
20202
20203
20205
20107
20208
20301
20110
20305
20401
20302

16101
16102
16103
16104
16201
16202
16203
16204
16205
16207
16210

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Encor e, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson

Feni x, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
London, Greyhound, Malari Howell-Smith
Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer

Mysti c, Flat-Coated Retriever, Susan Shipp

Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Ganbi t , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Art e, Golden Retriever, Gary Beckmann

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner

Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Fri day , Border Collie, Malari Howell-Smith

Ki t , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

Sal | y, Border Collie, Dana Dow

Sel ene , German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith

Ri ver Song, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea

Buddy , All-American, Timothy Ullrich

Bol t , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Germa, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Mandy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard



16212
16214
16215
16301
16402

12302
12103
12104
12105
12106
12109
12112
12201
12202
12301
12303

8102
8101
8104
8105
8201
8202
8203
8103
8204
8205
8206
8207

4201

Qui nn, Border Collie, Susan Shipp

Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Seel ey, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russ Cox

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

| an, Border Callie, shara humpert

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman
Li nk , CKC Spani€l, Taylor Meyer

Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Li I'l'y, Papillon, Carole Cribbs

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith
Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
Chi p, CKC Spaniel, Patricia Dean

Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith
Shadow, All-American, Rosalinda Blodgett
Shel by, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
Hannah , All-American, Melanie A Bilicki

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

Ring 1: Open Standard

24501
24502

20504

16701

12501

12502

12503

8601

4601

Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Li evee, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

Zor a, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini
Joey , CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen

Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox
Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Novice Standard

16702
16801

12701

Mat ch, American Hairless Terrier, Debbie Holmes
Mal i bu, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

Dai sy, Cocker Spaniel, Dana Dow

Friday (cont.)

12702
12703
12704
12706

8801

4801

Happy , Min. American, Patricia Dean

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gregg Tabor
Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

Sir Wnston, CKC Spaniel, Patricia Dean

Ruby , All-American, Janet Yun

St ar ! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie V ogel

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24103
24108
24110
24111

20109
20111
20104
20105
20108
20110

16102
16103
16101
16215
16205
16208
16210
16301
16214

12103
12104
12301
12501

8207
8104
8203

4801

Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt

Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Ki t , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Germma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie K. Jury

Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russ Cox

Li nk , CKC Spani€l, Taylor Meyer

Joey , CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines

St ar ! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie V ogel

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24301
24101
24103
24104
24105
24107
24108
24109
24110
24111

London, Greyhound, Malari Howell-Smith

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert

Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness

Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner

Encor e, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson

Feni x, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt



24302

20101
20109
20102
20103
20105
20106
20207
20108
20111
20107
20201
20202
20205
20110
20301
20302
20305
20401
20208

16101
16102
16103
16104
16201
16202
16203
16204
16205
16207
16210
16212
16214
16215
16301

12302
12112
12103
12104
12105
12106
12109
12202
12301
12303
12502
12703

8102
8101
8104
8201
8105
8202
8203

Friday (cont.)

Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer

Fri day , Border Collie, Malari Howell-Smith

Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan

Art e, Golden Retriever, Gary Beckmann

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Di sney , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Ganbi t , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner

Ki t , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

Sel ene , German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

Bol t , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea

Buddy , All-American, Timothy Ullrich

Ri ver Song, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell

Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Germma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Mandy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard

Qui nn, Border Collie, Susan Shipp

Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russ Cox

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman
Li nk , CKC Spaniel, Taylor Meyer

Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gregg Tabor

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Li I'l'y, Papillon, Carole Cribbs

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith

Chi p, CKC Spaniel, Patricia Dean

Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines

8204
8205
8103
8206
8207
8601

4201

Shadow, All-American, Rosalinda Blodgett
Shel by, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Hannah , All-American, Melanie A Bilicki

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

Ring 2: Premier JWW

20207
20103
20108
20201
20202
20501
20208

16104
16201
16203
16208
16301

12101
12201
12105
12109
12302
12503
12107

8104

Ganbi t , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell
Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

Vi rt ue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

Ri ver Song, Doberman Pinscher, Mary Waugh Swindell

Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie K. Jury

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

| an, Border Callie, shara humpert

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Ring 2: Open JWW

24504
20501
16402
16701
16702
12501
12503
12704
12706

8801

4601

Mysti c, Flat-Coated Retriever, Susan Shipp

Vi rt ue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

Seel ey, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

Zor a, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini

Mat ch, American Hairless Terrier, Debbie Holmes
Joey , CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen

Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

Sir Wnston , CKC Spaniel, Patricia Dean
Ruby , All-American, Janet Yun

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively



Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24501 Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
24502 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20504 Li evee, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

12701 Dai sy, Cocker Spaniel, Dana Dow
12702 Happy, Min. American, Patricia Dean

4801 Star! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie Vogel



Ring 1: Combined FAST

24103
24104
24106
24504
24502
24501
24503

20103
20104
20108
20305
20504
20303
20502
20701
20401
20801
20201

16203
16204
16205
16210
16212
16601
16215
16402
16701
16502
16301
16703

12108
12103
12105
12107
12109
12110
12302
12704
12705
12707
12801
12202

8201
8207
8601

4601

Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Ri dge, GSP, Brent Henry

Mysti c, Flat-Coated Retriever, Susan Shipp
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN

M so, Poodle (Standard), Katherine Woskaobnick

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea
Li evee, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

Art errus , Whippet, Charlene Chaney
Dokken , Labrador Retriever, Dori Page

W ck , Poodle (Standard), Tracy Derx
Buddy , All-American, Timothy Ullrich

Br ol y, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard

Qui nn, Border Collie, Susan Shipp

Peyt on, Border Collie, Erin Lynch

Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Seel ey, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

Zor a, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini
Tul a, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

Fr odo, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King

Running Order List
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Schaible
Thonmas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King
Pol | 'y, All-American, Lisa Schwindt

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman

Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24101
24102
24110
24502

20105
20103
20108
20201
20202

16102
16104
16201
16203
16208
16207
16301
16204

12201
12101
12102
12105
12108
12109
12110
12204
12302
12501
12503

8104

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie K. Jury
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner

| an, Border Callie, shara humpert

Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

A |l i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

D Artagnan, Pyrenean Shepherd, Eleonora Zalo
El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Joey , CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen

Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

24301
24101
24102
24103
24104
24105
24106
24108
24109
24110
24111
24112
24504

20101
20109
20102
20103
20105

London, Greyhound, Malari Howell-Smith
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Ri dge, GSP, Brent Henry

Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson

Feni x, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

Mysti c, Flat-Coated Retriever, Susan Shipp

Fri day , Border Collie, Malari Howell-Smith
Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Art e, Golden Retriever, Gary Beckmann
Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron



20106
20107
20108
20201
20202
20203
20204
20205
20110
20206
20301
20302
20303
20304
20305
20401

16102
16103
16104
16105
16201
16202
16203
16204
16205
16206
16207
16209
16210
16211
16212
16215
16216
16301
16402

12108
12302
12101
12103
12104
12105
12106
12109
12110
12111
12102
12112
12201
12107
12202
12203
12204
12303
12504

8102

Saturday (cont.)

Di sney , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith
Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Sal | y, Border Collie, Dana Dow

Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Sel ene, German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

Bol t , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Art errus , Whippet, Charlene Chaney

Kr amer , Border Collie, Erin Lynch

Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea
Buddy , All-American, Timothy Ullrich

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Germma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks

Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Mandy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Cor al i ne, Border Collie, Erin Lynch
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard
Joey , All-American, Steven Martin

Qui nn, Border Collie, Susan Shipp

Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
Sage, Border Callie, Lisa Phillips

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Seel ey, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King

El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russ Cox

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Ni kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King

Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

| an, Border Callie, shara humpert

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman
Megat r on , English Cocker Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
D Artagnan, Pyrenean Shepherd, Eleonora Zalo
Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

M nna, Alaskan Klee Kai, Tabita Russi Daolio

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith

8104
8201
8105
8203
8205
8103
8206
8207

4202
4201

Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith

Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Shel by, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Hannah , All-American, Melanie A Bilicki

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

Ring 1: Open Standard

24501
24502

20502
20504

16501
16701

12501
12502
12503

4601

Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Dokken , Labrador Retriever, Dori Page
Li evee, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

Wasabi , English Springer Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
Zor a, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini

Joey , CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen

Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox
Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Novice Standard

20701
20801
20901

16801
16802
16901

12701
12703
12704
12705
12707

8801

4801

W ck , Poodle (Standard), Tracy Derx
Br ol y, Damatian, Vicky Juarez
Di xi e, All-American, Van & Carolyn Walker

Mal i bu, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Fi fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn
Bi scui t , Australian Shepherd, Marion Walsh

Dai sy, Cocker Spaniel, Dana Dow

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gregg Tabor
Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Schaible
Thomas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King

Ruby , All-American, Janet Yun

St ar! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie VVogel

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24102
24103
24108
24111
24503

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson

Happy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Gummelt

M so, Poodle (Standard), Katherine Woskaobnick



Saturday (cont.)

24504 Msti ¢, Flat-Coated Retriever, Susan Shipp 20109 Gator, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20102 Arte, Golden Retriever, Gary Beckmann
20401 Buddy, All-American, Timothy Ullrich 20103 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
20104 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood 20105 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20105 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron 20106 Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20108 Watt , Austraian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner 20107 Jade, Border Collie, Malari Howell-Smith
20110 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan 20108 Watt , Austraian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
20303 Arternus, Whippet, Charlene Chaney 20201 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
20502 Dokken, Labrador Retriever, Dori Page 20202 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20701 W ck, Poodle (Standard), Tracy Derx 20203 Sal |y, Border Collie, Dana Dow
20901 Dixi e, All-American, Van & Carolyn Walker 20204 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20504 Li evee, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich 20205 Sel ene, German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
20206 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
16103 Genmm, Border Coallie, Lynn Saile 20110 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
16211 Joey, All-American, Steven Martin 20301 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox
16104 Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks 20302 Bol t , Border Collie, Trevor Smith
16203 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang 20303 Arternus, Whippet, Charlene Chaney
16205 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones 20304 Kramer , Border Callie, Erin Lynch
16208 Lucy, Golden Retriever, Janie K. Jury 20305 Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea
16210 Ruby, All-American, Stephanie Pollard 20401 Buddy, All-American, Timothy Ullrich
16212 Qui nn, Border Coallie, Susan Shipp
16215 Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel 16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
16301 Dizzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar 16103 Genmm, Border Coallie, Lynn Saile
16402 Seel ey, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich 16104 Gant u, Min. American, April Weeks
16601 Peyt on, Border Coallie, Erin Lynch 16105 April ,Border Callie, LisaPhillips
16702 Mat ch, American Hairless Terrier, Debbie Holmes 16201 Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood
16202 Mandy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
12108 Mer nai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King 16203 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
12102 CGuster , Pug, Steven Martin 16211 Joey, All-American, Steven Martin
12103 Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall 16204 Bri o, Austraian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
12104 Madane Bovary , Border Terrier, Russ Cox 16205 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones
12107 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown 16206 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
12109 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 16207 Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
12801 Pol | y, All-American, Lisa Schwindt 16209 Coral i ne, Border Collie, Erin Lynch
12707 Thonas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King 16210 Ruby, All-American, Stephanie Pollard
16212  Qui nn, Border Coallie, Susan Shipp
8207 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel 16215 Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
8104 Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert 16216 Sage, Border Collie, LisaPhillips
16301 Dizzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
4202 TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright 16501 Wasabi , English Springer Spaniel, Vonda Spinks

4801 Star! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie Vogel

12101 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

12302 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
12108 Mer nai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King
12102 CGuster , Pug, Steven Martin

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24301  London, Greyhour?d, Malari Howell-Smith 12103 Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
24101 Skye., Dober_man Pinscher, Janet Balke 12104 Madane Bovary , Border Terrier, Russ Cox
24102 Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, SoniaLachapelle 12105 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
24103 Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 12106 N kki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory

24104  Kir by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness 12109 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

24105 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 12110 O i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

24106  Ridge, GSP’_ Brent Henry 12112 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

24108 Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson 12202 W shbone, All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman
24109  Feni x, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN 12203 Megat r on, English Cocker Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
24110 N kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram 12107 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

24111 Happy, Dobermar_l H’nscher, L{au_raGummeIt 12111 Koki , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King
24112 Frogg, All-American, LisaPhillips 12204 D Artagnan, Pyrenean Shepherd, Eleonora Zalo

) ) ) ) 12303 Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
20101 Fri day, Border Collie, Malari Howell-Smith



12502
12504
12703
12705

8102
8104
8201
8105
8203
8205
8103
8206
8207

4201
4202

Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox

M nna, Alaskan Klee Kai, Tabita Russi Daolio
Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gregg Tabor
Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Schaible

Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
Enya, Silky Terrier, Malari Howell-Smith

Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Shel by, Shetland Sheepdog, Diana Gregory
Noah , Shih Tzu, Maari Howell-Smith

Hannah , All-American, Melanie A Bilicki

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith
TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright

Ring 2: Premier JWW

24105
24110
24112

20103
20108
20201
20202
20501

16102
16201
16203
16208
16301

12201
12102
12105
12108
12110
12503

8203
8104

Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Vi rt ue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Lucy , Golden Retriever, Janie K. Jury

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

| an, Border Callie, shara humpert

Qust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Mer mai d, Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King
A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Eddi eRebel , Papillon, shara humpert

Ring 2: Open JWW

24503
24504

20501

16402
16701

12501

M so, Poodle (Standard), Katherine Woskaobnick
Mysti c, Flat-Coated Retriever, Susan Shipp

Vi rt ue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

Seel ey, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich
Zor a, Icelandic Sheepdog, Gabrielle Vannini

Joey , CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen

Saturday (cont.)

12503
12704

8801

4601

Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki
Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

Ruby , All-American, Janet Yun

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24501
24502

20502
20504
20701
20801
20901

16802
16902

12701
12707
12801

4801

Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

Dokken , Labrador Retriever, Dori Page

Li evee, Border Collie, Anne Ullrich

W ck , Poodle (Standard), Tracy Derx

Br ol y, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

Di xi e, All-American, Van & Carolyn Walker

Fi fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn
Ekko , Mudi, Tabita Russi Daolio

Dai sy, Cocker Spaniel, Dana Dow
Thonmas , Poodle (Miniature), Caroline A King
Pol | 'y, All-American, Lisa Schwindt

St ar ! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie Vogel



Running Order List
Sunday, May 11, 2025

20103 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
20105 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

ng 1: Combined FAST 20108 Watt , Austraian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
20201 Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
24102 CGucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 20202 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24103 Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 20204 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
24104 Kir by , Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness 20205 Sel ene , German Shepherd Dog7 Wa’]dy Zea
24105 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 20206 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24112  Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips 20304  Kraner , Border Collie, Erin Lynch
24502 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland 20305 Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea
24501 Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN 20110 Rona, ,A‘”_Amencan7 T|ffany Dornan
20108 Watt , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner 16102  Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
20305 Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea 16103 Genma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile
20103  Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons 16105 April , Border Collie, LisaPhillips
20104 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood 16201 Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood
20303  Artemnus, Whippet, Charlene Chaney 16202 Mandy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
16203 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16105 Aprl | , Border CO”le, Lisa Phl”lpS 16204 Brio , Australian Shepherd7 Jody Faulkner
16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown 16205 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones
16103 Gemma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile 16206 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar 16207 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16501 \Wasabi , English Springer Spaniel, Vonda Spinks 16209 Cor al i ne , Border Collie, Erin Lynch
16502  Tul a, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea 16213 Howdy, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Harper
16401 Pop, Min. American, Mary Carter 16215 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16203 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang 16216 Sage, Border Collie, Lisa Phillips
16216 Sage , Border CO”ie, Lisa Phl”lpS 16301 Di zzy, P00d|e(Minialure)7 Susan DeMar
16204 Bri o, Austraian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
16601 Peyton, Border Collig, Erin Lynch 12101 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown
12103 Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
12202 W shbone, All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman 12105 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12103 Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall 12109 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
12105 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland 12110 Ol e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
12107 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown 12112 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
12109 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 12202 W shbone, All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman
12110 Qi e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp 12203 Megat r on, English Cocker Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
12503 Yaht zee , A”'Ameﬂcan, Melanie Bilicki 12107 Hal o , Cocker Spamd7 Shawnda Brown
12704  Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides
12705 Bree, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Schaible 8101 Lilly, Papillon, Carole Cribbs
8201 Jour ney, Shetland Sheepdog, KathL een Brady
8207 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel 8203  Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8206 Hannah, All-American, Melanie A Bilicki
4202 TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright 8207 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

4601 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively
4202 TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

Ring 1: Open Standard
24101 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24102  Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, SoniaLachapelle 24501 Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
24103 Jazznyne, Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 24502 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
24104  Kir by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness

24105 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 20503 Bl ue Mon,Border Collie, Elise Pinney

24108 Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson

24109  Feni x, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN 16501 \Wasabi , English Springer Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
24112 Frogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips 16601 Peyt on, Border Collie, Erin Lynch

20109 Gat or, Austrdian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan 12501 Joey, CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen



12502
12503

4601

Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox
Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Novice Standard

12703
12704
12705

4801

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gregg Tabor
Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides
Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Schaible

St ar! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie V ogel

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24102
24103
24112

20103
20104
20108
20110
20201
20202
20303

16102
16105
16203
16215
16301
16501
16204
16601
16216

12103
12107
12109
12110
12503

8207
8201

4202
4801

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward
Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Art errus , Whippet, Charlene Chaney

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown

Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Wasabi , English Springer Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner

Peyt on, Border Collie, Erin Lynch

Sage, Border Callie, Lisa Phillips

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

A |li e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel
Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady

TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright
St ar ! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie V ogel

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

24101
24102
24103
24104
24105

Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner

Sunday (cont.)

24108
24109
24112

20109
20103
20105
20108
20201
20202
20204
20205
20206
20304
20305
20110

16102
16103
16105
16201
16202
16203
16204
16205
16206
16207
16209
16213
16215
16216
16301
16401
16501

12101
12112
12103
12105
12109
12110
12202
12203
12502
12703
12107
12705

8101
8201
8203
8206
8207

4202

Kenya, English Setter, Sue Johnson
Feni x, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
Fr ogg, All-American, Lisa Phillips

Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Wat t , Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
Levi , Belgian Malinois, Karol Woodward

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Sel ene , German Shepherd Dog, Wendy Zea
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Kr amer , Border Collie, Erin Lynch

Lyssa, Pyrenean Shepherd, Kandee Bishea
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, salima brown
Germma, Border Collie, Lynn Saile

Apri | , Border Collie, LisaPhillips

Ace P, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Mandy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Bri o, Australian Shepherd, Jody Faulkner
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Cor al i ne, Border Collie, Erin Lynch
Howdy , Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Harper
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Sage, Border Callie, Lisa Phillips

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Pop, Min. American, Mary Carter

Wasabi , English Springer Spaniel, Vonda Spinks

Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Vi ncent , Manchester Terrier (Toy), Linda Randall
Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Ann Parkman
Megat r on , English Cocker Spaniel, Vonda Spinks
Kat e, Parson Russell Terrier, Christine Cox

Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Gregg Tabor

Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Chris Schaible

Li I'l'y, Papillon, Carole Cribbs

Jour ney , Shetland Sheepdog, KathLeen Brady
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
Hannah , All-American, Melanie A Bilicki

M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel

TULI P, Biewer Terrier, Michele Albright



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Open JWW

20501 Virtue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson
20503 Bl ue Moon, Border Collie, Elise Pinney

16601 Peyt on, Border Coallie, Erin Lynch

12501 Joey, CKC Spaniel, Kaylynn Steffen
12503 Yaht zee, All-American, Melanie Bilicki

4601 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24501 Pai sl ey, Great Dane, MARY SHIPMAN
24502 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

4801 Star! , Dachshund (Longhaired), Debbie Vogel



